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12 CORE MTP—MTP LOOPBACK OM4
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Specifications:

Fiber Mode MM-OM4
\ / Type MTP_Loopback
O 0000000000 O Cable Diameter 250um
Connector Color Aqua
Core Diameter(um) 50/125
MTP  Connector : | Insertion | oss(dA) <1.20
L Return Loss(d =20
[Port 1[Port dPort 3 Port 4 Port g Port 6 Port 7 Port 8 Port gPort 10Port 11Port 12 eturn Loss(dB)
Blue |Orange| Green Browanruy |White | Whitel Grulerown Green |Orange| Blue
TOLERANCES MATERIAL: PART NUMBER:
UN*)E(AE >("1"“) ECX—MTMTI—412-LBHS
X => 05 7
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